WIRELESS & SENSING PRODUCTS
SX1272 Development Kit
USER GUIDE
Revision 1 ï June 2013 Page 1 of 48 www.semtech.com
©2013 Semtech Corporation
SX1272 Development Kit
USER GUIDE
WIRELESS & SENSING PRODUCTS

Revision 1 ï June 2013 Page 6 of 48 www.semtech.com
©2013 Semtech Corporation
3.2 Ordering information
Each of part of the SX1272 Evaluation kit can be ordered as a single entity or in a whole package. When
ordering, please refer to the following parts numbers:
SX1272DVK1BAS               SX1272 Development Kit (868MHz version)
SX1272DVK1CAS               SX1272 Development Kit (915MHz version)
SX1272RF1BAS                  SX1272 Evaluation Module (868MHz version + antenna)
SX1272RF1CAS                  SX1272 Evaluation Module (915MHz version + antenna)
For more information on each of the options available, please, contact your local Semtech representative.
The SX1272SKA evaluation software, the firmware, drivers and all SX1272 related materials are available
on the Semtech website:  http://www.semtech.com/wireless-rf/rf-transceivers/
3.3 Updating the firmware
Updating the Eiger platform firmware is straight forward given that the user follows some simple steps.
The first step is to install the Eiger platform drivers on the PC used to update the firmware. These drivers,